© 0O N o O B~ W N PP

PP e
N P O

Rank Competitor(s) Club
Kate Ball CBS Skating Club
Eva Wang Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Kenley Hoskins Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Olga Vaypan Prince Of Wales SC
Keira Locke Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Madelyn Munro CBS Skating Club
Olivia Romaine Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Vincenza Del Rizzo Prince Of Wales SC
Aliyah Smith Trinity Placentia FSC
Jordyn Benoit Silver Blades (NL) SC
Allie Ryan Prince Of Wales SC
Maya Casanova Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Sarah Miles
Skate Canada Date:

2025 Skate NL Sectional Championships/Kaetlyn Osmond Invitational

6-Dec-2025

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

11:33:45AM

The Glacier Arena

December 5th to 6th, 2025

Pre-Novice Women

Category Result Summary

26.61
26.66
24.62
23.72
22.56
22.18
19.22
21.45
19.46
19.79
19.76
23.30

SP

@
@
©)
4
(6)
@)
(12)
®
(11)
©)
(10)
®)

51.67
47.52
44.78
45.29
42.45
38.13
37.63
34.12
34.78
34.39
31.67

@
@
4
©)
©)
(6)
™)
(10)
®
©)
(11)

78.28
74.18
69.40
69.01
65.01
60.31
56.85
55.57
54.24
54.18
51.43
23.30

Gregor Maclean

Patinage Canada



