

2025 Skate NL Sectional Championships/Kaetlyn Osmond Invitational

The Glacier Arena

December 5th to 6th, 2025

Pre-Novice Women

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	<u>Section</u>	<u>SP</u>	<u>FP</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Kate Ball	CBS Skating Club	NL	26.61 (2)	51.67 (1)	78.28
2	Eva Wang	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	26.66 (1)	47.52 (2)	74.18
3	Kenley Hoskins	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	24.62 (3)	44.78 (4)	69.40
4	Olga Vaypan	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	23.72 (4)	45.29 (3)	69.01
5	Keira Locke	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	22.56 (6)	42.45 (5)	65.01
6	Madelyn Munro	CBS Skating Club	NL	22.18 (7)	38.13 (6)	60.31
7	Olivia Romaine	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	19.22 (12)	37.63 (7)	56.85
8	Vincenza Del Rizzo	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	21.45 (8)	34.12 (10)	55.57
9	Aliyah Smith	Trinity Placentia FSC	NL	19.46 (11)	34.78 (8)	54.24
10	Jordyn Benoit	Silver Blades (NL) SC	NL	19.79 (9)	34.39 (9)	54.18
11	Allie Ryan	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	19.76 (10)	31.67 (11)	51.43
12	Maya Casanova	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	23.30 (5)		23.30

Sarah Miles

Gregor Maclean



Date: 6-Dec-2025 11:33:45AM

